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Tec.Arquitectura Técnica (PERSONAL 
FUNCIONARIO)

Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

ALBA GARCIA, DOLORES

ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, DANIEL

APARICIO AVILA, MARCELO

APARICIO AVILA, PEDRO

ARCOS CAÑAMERO, ANTONIO DE

ARROYO DELGADO, ROSA ISABEL

AUSIN GOMEZ, MARIA JESUS

AVILA GONZALEZ, RAMONA

BENITEZ TENA, FELIX JOSE

BERMEJO FERNANDEZ, LUIS JESUS

BLANCO CORDOBES, ANTONIO

BONILLA TOME, NOELIA

CABRERA SANCHEZ, ELISA

CALDERA POZAS, MARIA ANGELES

CANCHO MARTINEZ, PILAR

CARDOSO BAÑOS, RUFINO

CARMONA RAMOS, MACARIO

CASTRO GAÑAN, VIRGINIA

CEREZO MURILLO, MARIA DOLORES

CORREA GORDILLO, SUSANA

52****05

347****4

2895****

**9*8*48

28***4*5

**78*2*9

052****0

289*7***

***866*4

056****6

3*97***5

444***3*

0*0*9*2*

**0*984*

*8*4*9*0

5*9***94

339**3**

0***2*84

**075*9*

0**5*3*3

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,279

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,756

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,216

   1,170

   0,000

   4,005

   3,738

   3,827

   3,649

   0,000

   2,070

  16,000

   4,907

   0,000

   3,827

   0,000

   9,300

   0,000

   1,068

   3,200

  16,000

  16,000

   0,216

   1,170

  14,952

   1,020

   1,020

   0,680

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,340

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,510

   0,510

   0,340

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,510

   0,510

   0,170

   0,000

   0,510

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   2,190

   2,190

   1,850

   1,850

   1,000

   0,000

   0,510

   1,510

   0,340

   0,340

   0,510

   1,170

   0,000

   0,000

   1,340

   0,850

   1,850

   1,510

   1,000

   1,850

   6,195

   5,928

   5,677

   5,499

   1,000

   2,070

  16,510

   6,417

   0,340

   4,167

   0,510

  10,470

   0,000

   1,068

   4,540

  16,850

  17,850

   1,726

   2,170

  16,802

   4,005

   3,738

   3,827

   3,649

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   4,628

   0,000

   3,827

   0,000

   8,544

   0,000

   1,068

   0,000

  16,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

  14,952

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,070

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000
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Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

DIAZ SANCHEZ, CESAR

DIEZ DE BALDEON CARRASCO, JAVIER

DURAN RAMAJO, CLAUDIO

DURAN SERRANO, ANA BELEN

EUGENIO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ASCENSION

FERNANDEZ ARIAS, PETRA MARIA

FERNANDEZ CANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

FERNANDEZ PIEDEHIERRO, JOSE LUIS

FERNANDEZ SALADO, ANA

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, LEOCADIO

GARCIA AMADOR, MARIA ANGELES

GARCIA GARCIA, MARIA HENAR

GARCIA SANCHEZ, JUAN MANUEL

GIBELLO GIL, ALICIA

GIL AVILA, LUCIA

GIL FLORES, VERONICA

GOMEZ PEREZ, ANGEL LUIS

GONZALEZ ECHEVARRIA, MARIA

GRANADERO FUENTES, EULALIA

GUTIERREZ GIBELLO, PAULO CESAR

3*7**8*8

0****595

****9792

0**9*8*0

*89*8*4*

**26*71*

8*0**6*0

**8*0*98

**0*2*79

***8*132

7****264

*92***95

76***6*0

2**470**

***1*791

**2*0*98

*008*3**

**1*8*86

**884**6

2***96*0

   0,036

   0,000

   0,000

   0,450

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,600

   0,000

   0,000

   0,189

   0,216

   0,738

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,414

   0,369

   0,198

   0,000

   0,036

  16,000

   0,000

   1,429

  16,000

   1,157

  11,036

   1,600

  15,041

  16,000

   0,189

   0,216

   0,738

  16,000

  16,000

   4,005

   0,414

   0,369

   2,423

   0,756

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   1,360

   0,340

   0,000

   1,020

   0,000

   0,340

   0,510

   0,170

   0,170

   0,510

   0,170

   0,510

   0,000

   0,170

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,510

   0,340

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,340

   0,510

   1,510

   0,170

   0,510

   1,510

   2,190

   1,000

   0,170

   0,340

   1,680

   0,000

   1,000

   1,510

   1,680

   1,530

   1,340

   1,000

   2,190

   0,000

   1,376

  16,510

   1,510

   1,599

  16,510

   2,667

  13,226

   2,600

  15,211

  16,340

   1,869

   0,216

   1,738

  17,510

  17,680

   5,535

   1,754

   1,369

   4,613

   0,756

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,979

  16,000

   1,157

  11,036

   0,000

  15,041

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

  16,000

   4,005

   0,000

   0,000

   2,225

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,756
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Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

HERNANDEZ ANTEQUERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

HERNANDEZ MONTAÑO RODRIGUEZ, LOURDES

HOLGADO VIDARTE, FELIX

IGLESIAS MONROY, ANGEL

LABAJOS MUÑOZ, MARIA ESTER

LEAL SIERRA, ROSAURA

LOZANO ALVARADO, MARIA ANGELES

MADRUGA GARCIA, ALFONSO

MANZANO PARDO, ANA BELEN

MENDEZ REGALADO, JOSE CARLOS

MOGOLLON MORENO, PATRICIA

MORAN PEREZ, MARIA CRISTIN

MORANTE CABALLERO, MARIA YOLANDA

MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, ISABEL MARIA

NOVA ROMERO, SILVIA

NUÑEZ MARTIN, JUAN PEDRO

OLLERO ALVAREZ, RICARDO

ORTIZ GARCIA, ALBERTO

ORTS VALERO, SUSANA MARIA

PEREZ GOMEZ, ELISA

0*8***14

0****241

*91**00*

7**505**

0****659

80***87*

2**5**10

***08*28

289**3**

0*8**3*6

0*01***5

2*96***2

28*4**3*

*3*7*9*1

0**2*8*6

28*5**4*

2***67*8

0***07*8

0*8**58*

7***352*

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,792

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,009

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,882

   0,000

   0,000

   0,693

   0,351

   0,531

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

  16,000

  16,000

   0,979

   0,792

   0,000

  16,000

   2,225

   0,009

   1,355

  16,000

   1,764

   0,882

   0,000

   2,779

   1,672

   0,351

   0,531

   2,403

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,510

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,510

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,850

   0,170

   0,850

   0,000

   0,000

   1,340

   0,170

   0,000

   1,850

   1,850

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,170

   0,170

   1,000

   0,850

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

  17,850

  16,170

   1,829

   0,792

   0,000

  17,340

   2,395

   0,009

   3,205

  17,850

   2,764

   1,882

   0,000

   3,949

   1,842

   1,351

   1,381

   2,403

   0,000

  16,000

  16,000

  16,000

   0,979

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

   2,225

   0,000

   1,157

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,979

   0,979

   0,000

   0,000

   2,403

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,198

   0,000

   1,764

   0,000

   0,000

   1,800

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000
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Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

PEREZ GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL

RISCO ROSALES, MARIA LUISA

ROBLES ASENSIO, ANGELA MARIA

RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, TOMAS DE AQUINO

ROSADO BERNAL, MARIA NAZARET

RUIZ ALEDO, CAROLINA

SANCHEZ CALDERON, GEMA

SANCHEZ JACINTO, DAVID

SUAREZ REDONDO, RAQUEL

TALAVERA CORDERO, ISABEL

TAPIA GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL

TORRADO ESTEBAN, LOURDES BERNARDETTE

VILLARROEL ARROYO, FERNANDO

ZARCO LORA, VICTOR MANUEL

52**1**0

80***5*1

08****33

*8*6**96

**684**6

800***9*

0*87***6

7****817

7*0***39

07*51***

5***2*41

***820*4

**97*1*2

0**04**7

   0,000

   0,000

   0,099

   0,000

   0,774

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,207

   0,234

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,099

   1,157

   0,774

   0,000

   0,396

   0,712

  14,507

   0,979

   0,089

   0,296

   0,234

   8,455

   1,360

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,340

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,340

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   2,040

   0,000

   1,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   1,850

   0,170

   0,680

   0,850

   1,170

   1,170

   1,170

   1,000

  18,040

   0,000

   1,099

   1,327

   0,774

   0,000

   2,246

   0,882

  15,187

   1,829

   1,259

   1,466

   1,404

   9,455

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,157

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,712

  14,507

   0,979

   0,089

   0,089

   0,000

   8,455

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,396

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000
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